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FEATURES
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Washbasin 3-hole mixer 2*

JOERGER | Minarett
603.30.300.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT

« spout projection 5 %&”; height 6 2"

« aerator M24x1

« 2 side valves with ceramic internal upper parts %",
right/left closure

« 2 pressure hoses 12" x 12" x 11 36"

« pop-up waste 1 %"

- for connection with angle valves recommended:
649.15.530 (2x) | copper tube 11 36"
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A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
7
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FEATURES
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Washbasin 1-hole mixer 2*

JOERGER | Minarett
603.10.300.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT

« spout projection 4 5%a4"; height 6 2"

« aerator M24x1

- 2 cartridges 2" with ceramic discs, right/left closure
« pop-up waste 1 %"

« 2 copper tubes M10x1 x 15 34"

- optional: flexible pressure hoses

- 6%y

1 1/32”*# 4 59/64”47

1113/16"4*76 %

1

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

Deck mount tap 2"

www.joerger.de

JOERGER | Minarett
603.10.400.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style MINARETT

« spout projection 3 44"

« rigid spout

- aerator M22x1

- cartridge with rubber gasket 12"

- for connection with angle valve recommended:

649.15.530 (1x) | copper tube 11 36"

max. %6’

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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FEATURES

Wall tap V-

www.joerger.de

JOERGER | Minarett
603.10.500.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT

« spout projection 3 '%s"

« aerator M24x1

- cartridge with rubber gasket 12"
- escutcheon

-

S

@2 %4

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)

652
.066;
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020;
.035
036,
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Bidet 3-hole mixer 2

JOERGER | Minarett

603.30.100.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
- design style MINARETT A chrome (APC) [.000] F  platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
+ spout projection 4 %&“; height 4 %" B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
- aerator M24x1 with ball joint C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [011]
« 2 side valves with ceramic internal upper parts 2", D sunshine (SNS) [.040] I gold (GD) [.020]
right/left closure E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
« 2 pressure hoses 12" x 12" x 11 36" E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
« pop-up waste 1 %" E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
- for connection with angle valves recommended: F platinum (PL) [.065]
649.15.530 (2x) | copper tube 11 36"
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Bidet 1-hole mixer 2

JOERGER | Minarett
603.10.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT

+ spout projection 4 742"; height 4 134>"

- aerator M24x1 with ball joint

- 2 cartridges 2" with ceramic discs, right/left closure
« pop-up waste 1 %"

« 2 copper tubes M10x1 x 15 34"

- optional: flexible pressure hoses

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]

6 3/64"
()

©
max. 174"
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

Angle valve %2“

JOERGER | Minarett
603.12.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

www.joerger.de

« design style MINARETT
« spout projection 4 %Ys4"

- cartridge with rubber gasket 12"

- compression joint 2"
- escutcheon

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

Tub/shower mixer set 2” deck mount

JOERGER | Minarett
603.40.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

www.joerger.de

« design style MINARETT
+ spout projection 8 2/42"; height 7 264"
- aerator M28x1

« 2 side valves with ceramic internal upper parts %",

right/left closure
- tub/shower diverter
« 2 pressure hoses 12" x 12" x 15 34"
« metal hand shower with anticalcareous system
» metal shower hose 79 742"
+ recommended: 649.40.160 | assembly plate

1 19/64"—»

- Ty

- 42"V

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

zl__Im'ﬁ

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)

| | max. 174

652
.066;
011
020;
.035
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

Side valve 2* cold

www.joerger.de

JOERGER | Minarett
603.10.340.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT
clockwise closure

- cartridge 2" with ceramic discs
» deck mount

.

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Side valve 2", warm

JOERGER | Minarett
603.10.345.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT

« counter-clockwise closure

- cartridge 2" with ceramic discs
» deck mount

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

2-position diverter %2, deck mount

JOERGER | Minarett

603.40.750.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style MINARETT
« tub/shower diverter

« deck mount

—N N<— max. 1%¢”

chrome (APQ)
chrome/gold (APC/GD)
mink (MK)

sunshine (SNS)

mink mat (MKM)
sunshine mat (SNM)
mink/gold (MK/GD)
platinum (PL)

mTmmm g N W >

[.000]
[.002]
[.095]
[.040]
[.096]
[.041]
[.952]
[.065]

zl__Im'ﬁ

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Exposed tub/shower mixer %2

incl. shower set

JOERGER | Minarett
603.20.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style MINARETT

« spout projection 5 %"

- aerator M28x1

- 2 cartridges 2" with ceramic discs, right/left closure
- tub/shower diverter

« concealed S-connections 2" x 34"

» hand shower with metal hose 59 %"

« fitting for handshower
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A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Exposed shower mixer 2* with supply

pipe and showers

JOERGER | Minarett

603.20.210.xxx | 649.20.220.xxX |
600.13.700.xxx | 649.13.720.xxXx

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
603.20.210.xxx A chrome (APQ) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD)  [.652]
d'sh . - B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
Exfp°se s |°W_er mixer 2 C  mink (MK) [095]  H bronce (BR) [O11]
) d?r S;‘pp ypibe D sunshine (SNS) [040] | gold(GD) [020]
. disc a.rge Z S E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
* ceramic cartridges 2 E sunshine mat (SNM) [041] M satin nickel (STN) [036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
649.20.220 F platinum (PL) [.065]
Supply pipe, diverter, wall bracket 229" 3% | 1% |
+ to connect the exposed shower mixer N )/
- projection 14 4%." H
[
600.13.700
Shower combination
» metal hand shower with anticalc. system and backflow preventer 2
« metal shower hose 59 %6" with turning cone i
649.13.720
Rain shower head 2", @ 7 74"
« full metal body
« with ball joint
| | 600.13.700
Please order all 4 articles for complete set -
649.20.220
= . =
603.20.210

|[=—6"%4" t25/32"—’|

o
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FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Exposed shower thermostat 72"

JOERGER | Minarett
603.20.250.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT

- cartridge with thermocouple

« locking device at 100,4 °F

- ceramic cartridge %»"

« discharge 2" down

«+ concealed S-connections 2" x %"

« built in backflow preventer and filter screens

[=—67%4" £ 297" —»
A=

7 =—7

5%

6274

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany
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Exposed shower thermostat 2" with

supply pipe and showers

JOERGER | Minarett

603.20.260.xxx | 649.20.220.xxX |
600.13.700.xxx | 649.13.720.xxXx

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

603.20.260.xxx A chrome (APC) [.000] F  platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]

Exposed shower thermostat 2" C mink (MK) [095]  H bronce (BR) [011]

+ forsupply pipe D sunshine (SNS) [040] | gold(GD) 020]

» discharge 7" E mink mat (MKM) [096] L polished nickel (PN) [035]

 cartridge with thermoelement E  sunshine mat (SNM) [041] M satin nickel (STN) [036]

. heatssale, IoFklng device at 100,4 °F E mink/gold (MK/GD) (952]

+ ceramic cartridge 4" F platinum (PL) £065]

649.20.220

Supply pipe, diverter, wall bracket
« to connect the exposed shower mixer
- projection 14 4%4"

600.13.700

Shower combination
« metal hand shower with anticalc. system and backflow preventer
« metal shower hose 59 %s" with turning cone

649.13.720

Rain shower head 2", @ 7 74"
- full metal body
- with ball joint

Please order all 4 articles for complete set

224" -3%32" |

11%¢" i

3%6” -205%4"

649.13.720 ——

3
X
X
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600.13.700

29%%4"

RS @
N
Q
‘ T [ ’
12%7 | )

|2 7/5"-—‘44
=—3"%¢"

649.20.220

603.20.260

Gl


IMG_ImagePath
IMG_DrawingPath

Orger

Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Wall volume control and diverter,

assembly set only

JOERGER | Minarett
603.60.432.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- trim set only

- design handle with escutcheon

- fits either R1062BO or R1040R

« must order R1062BO (diverter rough) or R1040R (volume control
rough) to complete package

min.- max.

TZ’- 3= 3%7"

GY2 NPT

|4

3%

F

|
Vo e |
G”2 NPT e

shown with R1062BO
4-port diverter

A chrome (APC) [.000] F
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G
C  mink (MK) [.095] H
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] |
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

min.- max.

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)

2-3Ygmt=3"2"

il

AN
ﬁ
G¥%' NPT —»

shown with R1040R
34" volume control

o
w
(o)}


IMG_ImagePath
IMG_DrawingPath

Orger

Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Concealed wall-valve-modul,

assembly set only

JOERGER | Minarett
603.60.432.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- trim set only
- design handle with escutcheon

- fits either 649.20.610.000, 649.20.620.000 or 649.20.630.000
« must order 649.20.610.000, 649.20.620.000 or 649.20.630.000 to

complete package

N\

— 1735

-~ 2g"- 3%y e 3V

LIS

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

-

“N
| |j

shown with 649.20.610

zl__Im'ﬁ

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Shower bar set, complete

JOERGER | Minarett
603.13.300.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style MINARETT

« wall bar 30 4%a", with slider

» metal hand shower with anticalcareous system and backflow

preventer

- metal shower hose 68 574", unilaterally with turning cone

.- 6%4”4>‘

304%4

N

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

zl__Im'ﬁ

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Wall lamp, complete

JOERGER | Minarett
606.00.061.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style LOTOS
« with lamps, 40 W

le—— 61—

-~ 4 17/32"—>1 1% |<—

14 1%y

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]

— 4 23/32” —>

- 2 19/32”»
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	Side valve ½“, warm
	603.10.345.xxx

	2-position diverter ½“, deck mount
	603.40.750.xxx

	Exposed tub/shower mixer ½“, incl. shower set
	603.20.100.xxx

	Exposed shower mixer ½“ with supply pipe and showers
	603.20.210.xxx | 649.20.220.xxx | 600.13.700.xxx | 649.13.720.xxx

	Exposed shower thermostat ½“
	603.20.250.xxx

	Exposed shower thermostat ½“ with supply pipe and showers
	603.20.260.xxx | 649.20.220.xxx | 600.13.700.xxx | 649.13.720.xxx

	Wall volume control and diverter, assembly set only
	603.60.432.xxx

	Concealed wall-valve-modul, assembly set only
	603.60.432.xxx

	Shower bar set, complete
	603.13.300.xxx

	Wall lamp, complete
	606.00.061.xxx


